ESA :

05/06/21-16:45:46
Bricon Speedy - 05781

_----—-------------------_----—------.--------—--..-------------_----——--q-.-.

Name: VASILE EUGEN

Loft Numb. :

Address:

Post code:

Timers

1 05/06/21 16:40:32 16:40:32

0000006434

0682024062

V 012 Lista imbarc.

Bdul. Mamaia 285

City: CONSTANTA

.-------——-----_--_-----—------------——o--_------—--..-------¢---o.--------——.

Imbarcare

- -

—----.------------..-------—-------------—-..------------..--_----------------

CWOEJNUE W
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C55E9FBC
CSSEAIDA
CSSEACEC
C55E0C25
C5SEQFBS
CSADSOES
CS5E0410
CSSE1323
CSADSA16
CSSE06CE
CSAE32ED
CSADBB43

Cresc.

RO-18-
RO-18-
RO-19-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-19-
RO-1%5-
RO-20-
RO-20-
RO-19-
RO-20-

211750
211734
627276
253970
1164534
627279F
172714F
172725F
208240F
253980F
627277
1164553
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